BID 21-0079-5  PURCHASE AND INSTALLATION OF SCOREBOARD FOR THE

CHATHAM COUNTY AQUATIC CENTER

BID DUE: JUNE 22,2021 @ 2PM

CONTRACTORS

Daktronics, Inc.
Brookings, SD

ANS Signs, Inc.
Adel, GA

Bliss Products
Lithia Springs, GA

**  Signs of the South, Inc.
Savannah, GA

All Electric Company, Inc.
Savannah, GA

* 360 TXC, LLC
Savannah, GA

*MBE
**WBE
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Procurement Specialist:
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$52,895

$66,752

$76,425

$79,500

$85,370

$101,516

DELIVERY

20 Weeks

60 Days

6 Weeks

6-8 Weeks

12-14 Weeks

30 Days
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