BID 21-0079-5 PURCHASE AND INSTALLATION OF SCOREBOARD FOR THE CHATHAM COUNTY AQUATIC CENTER

BID DUE: JUNE 22, 2021 @ 2PM

	CONTRACTORS	BID	DELIVERY
nt.	Daktronics, Inc. Brookings, SD	\$52,895	20 Weeks
	ANS Signs, Inc. Adel, GA	\$66,752	60 Days
	Bliss Products Lithia Springs, GA	\$76,425	6 Weeks
**	Signs of the South, Inc. Savannah, GA	\$79,500	6-8 Weeks
	All Electric Company, Inc. Savannah, GA	\$85,370	12-14 Weeks
*	360 TXC, LLC Savannah, GA	\$101,516	30 Days

*MBE

**WBE

Procurement Specialist: _

A John F